Oregon Road Rally Participant Survey 2017

Q1 Overall, how would you rate the Oregon Road Rally Fam?

Answered: 14

Skipped: 0
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Oregon Road Rally Participant Survey 2017

Q2 Did the Oregon Road Rally itinerary meet your expectations?

Answered: 14 Skipped: 0
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The itinerary exceeded my expectations 64.29%
The itinerary met my expectations 35.71%
The itinerary did not meet my expectations 0.00%
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Oregon Road Rally Participant Survey 2017

Q3 Based on Oregon Road Rally, what is your impression of Oregon as a
tourism destination for your clients?

Answered: 14  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

My clients will book Oregon 50.00% 7
My clients will likely book Oregon in the next few years 42.86% 6
My clients may have some interest in Oregon 0.00% 0
Unsure/Still unkown 7.14% 1
TOTAL 14
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Oregon Road Rally Participant Survey 2017

Q4 Does your company currently sell Oregon Product?

Answered: 14  Skipped: 0
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Yes 85.71%

No 0.00%

In process 14.29%
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Oregon Road Rally Participant Survey 2017
Q5 If your company currently sells Oregon Product, did you find new

hotels/meals/attractions to expand your existing Oregon Product?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 69.23%

No 0.00%
Possibly 23.08%

Not Applicable 7.69%
TOTAL
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